
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KHARAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ ASHU JALLAN

# 302 W NO 2 KURALI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/8759/2022P/2399/2014

VPO MUNDHON SANGTIAN TEH KHARAR DISTT 
SAS NAGAR(MOHALI)

51130 51142

9781815353MobileNo: 9872411076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKRAM KHAN AVTAR SINGH BRAR

FLAT NO. 7, FF SHIVJOT ENCLAVE KHARAR DISTT. 
MOHALI

PH/8515/2023PH/9177/2022

VPO JHANJERI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51131 51143

8427848081MobileNo: 9878247344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR BAHADUR SINGH

# 1/39,AJIT ENCLAVE SECTOR-10 RANDHAWA 
ROAD KHARAR

P/1567/2007PH/3107/2023

VILLAGE GRANGAN TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

51132 51144

9781534676MobileNo: 9888739749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR BALJIT KAUR MANDER

H.NO.2598,GURARAN KI MAJRI,KHARAR

P/47/1988PH/10016/2023

VPO KUBAHERI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51133 51145

9781469375MobileNo: 9592557843MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH BALJIT SINGH

1839-B RANDHAWA ROAD, KHARAR MOHALI

P/707/1986P/1813/2008

H.NO.4337-E,NR.QIUA COMPLEX,KHARAR

51134 51146

9888900055MobileNo: 9814159693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJIT KAUR BALWINDER SINGH

H.NO.326 WARD NO.1 VPO KURALI

P/3088/2012PH/7665/2025

VILL KOTLA NIHANG DISTT ROPAR ROPAR

51135 51147

9779400041MobileNo: 9779546371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIR KHAN BANDNA RANI

VPO DAROLI TEHSIL NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

PH/3709/2020PH/6083/2023

VPO JHANJERI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

51136 51148

9888457182MobileNo: 9914014509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR BEANT SINGH

VPO MULLANPUR SARIBDASS TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTRICT MOHALI

P/1333/2000P/99/2004

# 1842 B   RANDHAWA ROAD KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

51137 51149

9872664600MobileNo: 9815613656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT RAJ CHATTAR SINGH JOHAR

HNO-1099,SECTOR-11 RANJIT NGR KHARAR

P/763/1981P/1797/2017

# 1436 W NO 11 CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD, KHARAR 
DISTT. SAS NAGAR

51138 51150

8968800074MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJU SACHDEVA DALJIT SINGH BASSI

H.NO.1178 A SECTOR 11 RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR

P/85/1971P/783/2005

H.NO. 1705 GOBIND COLONY KHARAR

51139 51151

9815637612MobileNo: 9814663494MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL SHARMA DANISH BHATTI

VILL. BADALA TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT. SAS NAGAR 
(MOHALI)

PH/4218/2024PH/9989/2023

# 142 ANAND NAGAR, KHARAR, SAS NAGAR

51140 51152

9524900010MobileNo: 9915635433MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARYAN SONI DEEPAK SHARMA

# B/1500 CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD KHARAR DISTT. 
MOHALI

P/2031/2006PH/7011/2024

HNO 31153, WARD NO.3 CHAUGAN BLOCK NO-1 
DIST CHAMBA

51141 51153

7018658607MobileNo: 9915207684MobileNo:

2167/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KHARAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK VERMA GURPREET SINGH

H.NO. 2234/1 SHIRI DURGA MANDIR STREET 
RANDHAWA ROAD PREET NAGAR SECTOR-
11,KHARAR (MOHALI)

PH/2641/2022P/1906/2001

# 242 SECTOR 115, GILLCO VALLEY KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

51154 51166

9888894589MobileNo: 9569243727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILDAR SINGH GURTEJ SINGH

V.PO. KHIZRABAD KHARAR

P/336/1994P/2306/2010

1548 SECTOR 12 RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR, DISTT 
MOHALI

51155 51167

7888841085MobileNo: 9814188136MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIXANT BANSAL HARBANS SINGH

H.NO.65 SEC-4,NR. GOGA MARI,KHARAR

P/352/1977P/3421/2015

# 173,W.NO.13,KURALI,TEH KHARAR MOHALI

51156 51168

9464297766MobileNo: 9417220258MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKAMPREET SINGH HARDEEP RAJPUT

# 651 SECTOR 11 W NO 8 RANDHAWA ROAD 
KHARAR TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/2046/2009PH/4172/2021

# 500-J/1 DASHMESH NAGAR SECTOR-15 KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

51157 51169

9041168657MobileNo: 9888453473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH HARISH CHANDER

H.NO. 799 GARDEN COLONY KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

P/1086/2003PH/2480/2023

H NO 724 RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51158 51170

9877081194MobileNo: 9815309963MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEEP SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

1506 E RANJEET COLONY KHARAR

P/701/1986P/2659/2013

VPO JANDPUR TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51159 51171

9780316806MobileNo: 9815980483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER SINGH HARMANPREET SINGH BAL

H.NO. 36 BADALA 9NAYA SHAHR) PO NAYA 
SHEHAR DISTT. SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/4281/2025PH/5532/2019

H NO 819 SECTOR-4 MUNDI KHARAR MOHALI

51160 51172

9988515058MobileNo: 7009860138MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURIQBAL SINGH HARNEK SINGH

# 2625 WARD-12 TOWN ROAD KHARAR DISTT SAS 
NAGAR MOHALI

P/2489/2018PH/4744/2021

VPO BAMNARA TEHSIL CHAMKAUR SAHIB

51161 51173

8878826243MobileNo: 9815768899MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Gurleen Kaur HARPAL KAUR

# 1500B/4 GARDEN COLONY KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

P/272/1982PH/9284/2025

# 424 W NO 2 MUNDI KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51162 51174

7717385304MobileNo: 9888963975MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURMAIL SINGH HARPREET SINGH

1527/5  RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR,MOHALI

P/497/1997P/70/1977

1552, HOSPITAL ROAD, KHARAR TEH KHARAR, 
S.A.S NAGAR

51163 51175

9914020500MobileNo: 9855045711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPINDER KAUR HARPREET SINGH BHATTI

# 1614 WARD NO. 9, VILLAGE KHANPUR, TEHSIL 
& PO KHARAR, DISTRICT MOHALI

P/381/2015PH/1428/2019

VPO SAHAURN TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51164 51176

8699188430MobileNo: 9855555066MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURPREET KAUR HEENA

# 1, NEW GURU NANAK COLONY BADALA ROAD 
KHARAR DITT. MOHALI-140301

PH/3152/2024PH/1970/2024

# 2632 NEAR IMLI WALA MANDIR ARYA COLLEGE 
ROAD,KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI-140301

51165 51177

9888898059MobileNo: 7009655012MobileNo:

2168/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KHARAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU SHARMA KARAMJEET SINGH

# 280/6 KASBA BAHADURGARH DISTT PATIALA

PH/1616/2022PH/7073/2019

VILL. MALAKPUR TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT.  SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI)

51178 51190

9914515161MobileNo: 9878852519MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP AGGARWAL KHARAK SINGH

VILL-RORA PO TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/1534/2006P/1638/2011

WARD NO.12 SABZI MANDI ROAD KURALI

51179 51191

9888471009MobileNo: 8872134800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI MADHU KULDEEP SINGH

253,NEW MATA GUJRI ENCLAVE,MANDI KHARAR 
TEHSIL-KHARAR

P/1905--A/2002P/2916/2017

# 8233-C GROUND FLOOR SUNNY ENCLAVE 
AREADIAN GREEN HOMES KHARAR

51180 51192

9216234366MobileNo: 8437184410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI RAGHUNANDAN KULVINDER SINGH

325 WD. NO. 1 VPO- KURALI

P/1368/2003P/1578/2008

H NO 137 WARD NO 9 CHD RD KURALI TEHSIL 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51181 51193

9814778294MobileNo: 9888517717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SINGH KULWANT SINGH

H.NO.4231 W.NO.7, NEAR UCO BANNK KHARAR

P/3010/2007PH/4974/2024

H.NO. 969 GARDEN COLONY SECTOR-12, KHARAR 
SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

51182 51194

6283823571MobileNo: 8872412007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR KULWINDER SINGH

VPO-PALHERI TEHSIL KHARAR

P/613/1999P/417/2012

H.NO. 2234/1 SRI DUGRA MANDIR STREET PREET 
NAGAR SECTOR 11 KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51183 51195

9988493947MobileNo: 9417919662MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH MANBIR SINGH

VPO MULLANPUR GARIBDASS TEHSIL KHARAR 
MOHALI

P/314/2001PH/3580/2024

H NO 1654-B W NO 8 KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51184 51196

7657823184MobileNo: 9876601913MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASVIR SINGH MANDEEP KUMAR

VILL. POPNA PO JHANJERI TEHSIL KHARAR

PH/9659/2022P/642/2006

VILL. FATEHPUR THERI PO. GHARUAN TEHSIL 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51185 51197

9872197132MobileNo: 8427422595MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER KUMAR MANISHA SHARMA

# 3861/62 KAPOOR CHOWK KHARAR

P/300/1998PH/7214/2024

#482 GILLCO VALLEY ROPAR (PB)

51186 51198

9888779970MobileNo: 9815918469MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH MANJIT SINGH

H.NO.514,W.NO.1,(OLD WARD NO.2)ROPAR 
ROAD KURALI,TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/523/2007P/1371/2003

W.NO.12 BACK SIDE MEHAK MORINDA 
ROAD,KURALI

51187 51199

9417194575MobileNo: 9914376861MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH

VIL MAMUPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/6536/2021PH/7212/2019

VPO JANDPUR TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51188 51200

7986592812MobileNo: 8196064837MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJEET SINGH MANVINDER SINGH AULAKH

VILL. BHAINI TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT. 
RUPNAGAR

PH/5079/2020P/576/1990

# 663 PHASE 6

51189 51201

9814625127MobileNo: 8725977423MobileNo:

2169/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KHARAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANVIR SINGH NIRMAL SINGH

H.NO.115,GREATER MOHALI, MOHALI

P/400/1982P/334/2012

# 713 GATE NO-3,GILLCO VALLE MUNDI KHARAR 
TEH-KHARAR

51202 51214

9592604375MobileNo: 9417320983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK NISHA MOHAN

VILL SANGATPURA PO SIALBA TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/9661/2023PH/7185/2024

VPO MAIN BAZAR KHIZRABAD DISTT MOHALI

51203 51215

6284847194MobileNo: 9815613656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MIKAL ARORA NITIN KUMAR

WARD NO.11 BUDHLADA

PH/8382/2022PH/876/2023

H NO 1810 PREET NAGAR ANAJ MANDI ROAD 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51204 51216

9872171035MobileNo: 8557047386MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MITHILESH KUMAR PAL PANKAJ CHADDA

# 3807 W NO 7 NEAR DR.KAPOOR CHOWK 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/8807/2022PH/7314/2024

W NO 6 H NO 388 KURALI DISTT MOHALI

51205 51217

7986376971MobileNo: 9316247963MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN LAL PARMINDER SINGH

W NO 9 KURALI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/829/2023P/105/1982

VPO SIALBA MAJRI TEH KHARAR

51206 51218

7837967136MobileNo: 8699421258MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINDER SINGH PARMINDER SINGH

VPO BAMNARA DISTT ROPAR

PH/4143/2025P/740/1976

H.NO. 1842 F RANDHAWA ROAD KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

51207 51219

9872412564MobileNo: 9501154874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT SHARMA PARVIND KUMAR

H NO 483 SECTOR 9 BABA DEEP SINGH COLONY 
LANDRAN RD KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/2069/2008PH/9690/2022

# 1667/B, RANJEET NAGAR KHARAR DISTT. 
MOHALI

51208 51220

8968112414MobileNo: 9888553389MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH SHARMA PARVINDER SINGH

H NO 122 WARD NO 6 VILL & POST OFFICE 
KURALI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/1685/2008PH/874/2023

H NO 14 ASTHA  ENCLAVE MUNDI KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

51209 51221

9216078600MobileNo: 9855272565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANAK SINGH PARWINDER KAUR

HNO 2531 E FIRST FLOOR PREMIA HOMES 
SECTOR 125 SUNNY ENCLAVE KHARAR

P/163/2017P/939/1985

H.NO.-1059, SECTOR-70, MOHALI MOHALI

51210 51222

9814705322MobileNo: 9878230282MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NANDAN SHARMA PRINCE PREET JIT SINGH BASSI

# 958-959 PHASE-4 MOHALI S.A.S NAGAR

P/2680/2016PH/4507/2022

H NO 249 CHAUDHARY COLONY BASSI PATHANA 
DISTT F.G SAHIB

51211 51223

8378000084MobileNo: 9646388777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER SINGH PRITTI THAKUR

FLAT NO 240 SBP EXOTIC KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/2904/2022P/1646/2005

H.NO.500/F DASHMESH NAGAR KHARAR

51212 51224

9815622332MobileNo: 8847566930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERU PRIYANKA GUPTA

# 22 FF, ANSAL API PALM GROOVE SECTOR 115, 
LANDRAN ROAD KHARAR

P/333/2011P/2799/2007

H.NO.1106 GURU NANAK ENCLAVE VPO. DAON 
TEH.DISTT, MOHALI

51213 51225

9855110929MobileNo: 7888511900MobileNo:

2170/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KHARAR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHBIR SINGH SHIKHA ARORA

H.NO. 3617 W.NO. 8, KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

PH/4780/2019P/4/1988

KOTHI NO 49 WXT-I SHIVALIK CITY GAMADA SEC-
127 KHARAR LANDHARAN MOHALI

51226 51238

9501602892MobileNo: 8427909666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJPAL KAUR SHIKHA RATHOUR

VILLAGE PADIALA, KURALI W NO 8 DISTT MOHALI

PH/4063/2024P/2596/2015

H.NO.500R/A,DASHMESH NAGAR KHARAR 
MOHALI

51227 51239

9780354245MobileNo: 6284758456MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH SHRUTI

# 6, PARVATI ENCLAVE SECTOR-126,KHARAR 
DISTT. MOHALI

PH/7441/2023P/1208/2005

VILL- HARLALPUR, PO- JANDPUR TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTRIT. MOHALI

51228 51240

9815312670MobileNo: 9988534260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR SIDDHARTHA GUPTA

ADV.TARA CHAND GUPTA, NEAR RIKHI BOOK 
SHOP MAIN BAZAAR, KHARAR

PH/2951/2019PH/2305/2020

VPO JHANJERI DISTRICT. MOHALI

51229 51241

9878857151MobileNo: 7307207377MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH SIMRANJIT SINGH

# 269 WARD NO. 2, MORINDA DISTT. RUPNAGAR

PH/8598/2023P/1858/2006

V-RURKI KHAM TEHSIL KHARAR

51230 51242

9876481782MobileNo: 7837999624MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH RANA SIMRANJIT SINGH TIWANA

H.NO.1759 LANDRA ROAD KHARAR

P/2051/2017P/2647/2014

VPO JHANJERI TEHSIL KHARAR MOHALI

51231 51243

9781069285MobileNo: 9855057733MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR SRISHTY PAJNI

lORD VIEW NAMES OPP MAMUPUR GURDWARA 
GHARUAN SAS NAGAR

P/752/2018P/1053/2007

# 1842 F- RANDHAWA ROAD KHARAR

51232 51244

9872412564MobileNo: 9041995030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SUDESH KUMARI

NEAR DURGIANA MANDIR SADHU ASHRAM 
STREET FAZILKA

PH/1960/2023P/12/2013

VILL MALAKPUR PO CHOTLA KHURD TEHSIL 
KHARAR

51233 51245

9914777721MobileNo: 9417082928MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATINDERPAL SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH

H NO 659-G SECTOR-11 RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/3726/2025P/1048/2003

H.NO.1559-A NEW BUS STAND,KHARAR

51234 51246

9815564889MobileNo: 7528906418MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDERPAL SINGH SUMANPREET KAUR

H NO. 53 SECTOR 12 RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

P/2961/2012P/981/2010

H.NO. 188, W. NO. 6, SISWAN ROAD, KURALI 
TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

51235 51247

9855141675MobileNo: 9878502964MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATVIR SINGH SUNIL KAUSHIK

# 2685 GURUO KI MAJRI , CHANDIGARH ROAD, 
KHARAR

P/1350/2000PH/9546/2022

VILL BHAIRONPUR PO MANNUPUR TEHSIL & 
DISTT F.G SAHIB

51236 51248

9780340964MobileNo: 9465447976MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA SHARMA SUNITA RANI

# F.11, FF SUKH SANSAR APART. CHAJJU MAJRA 
SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/2124/2024P/1308/2008

WARD NO 10 MOH CHODRIYA H NO 114 KURALI 
DISTT MOHALI

51237 51249

9815983914MobileNo: 9872991517MobileNo:

2171/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH LUTHRA YADWINDER SINGH

H.NO. 157, SECTOR 10, CHOGIAN WALA BAGH, 
DR KALRA STREET KHARAR, DISTT MOHALI

P/1461/2010P/1761/2002

H.NO. 630/A SEC-II RANDHAWA ROAD KHARAR 
SAS NAGAR

51250 51262

9855441877MobileNo: 9501905588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHEEL DOGRA YUGAM DHIMAN

WARD NO 12 KURALI DISTRICT MOHALI

PH/8953/2021P/48/2014

# 109 NEW COLONY KHUDA LOHORA 
CHANDIGARH

51251 51263

9888896109MobileNo: 8360748386MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TARA CHAND BADHWAR

P/161/1990

H.NO 61 ST.NO 5 MALHOTRA COLONY, ROPAR

51252

9814160135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TEJINDER SINGH

P/343/2007

HNO-1845 / B W NO-7 ANAJ MANDI RD KHARAR

51253

9876100922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TEJINDER SINGH

P/1166/2011

H. NO. 55/11 SAWRAJ NAGAR WNO.1 KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

51254

9041207071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TEJINDER SINGH

PH/9141/2022

# 2404-C-I SECTOR-125 MOHALI

51255

9855890510MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
UPKARDEEP KAUR

P/932/1993

H.NO.-301, SECTOR-15, DASHMESH NAGAR, 
KHARAR

51256

9914352604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

URMILA KUMARI

P/1759/2001

# 65 RAJDHANI ENCLAVE CHAJJU MAJRA KHARAR 
MOHALI

51257

8146580459MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR

P/387/1998

H.NO. 370-A SECTOR-13 VILL. KHANPUR  TEH. 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

51258

9876235062MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

P/831/1983

# 1713,SEC-11, BEHIND AKALI GURUDWARA, 
KHARAR

51259

9988231638MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKAS GUPTA

P/1449/2000

H NO. 93 PHASE 6 SAS NAGAR,MOHALI

51260

9988899539MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YADWINDER SINGH

P/387/2004

H.NO.1694 GOBIND COLONY,KHARAR

51261

9041244422MobileNo:

KHARAR concluded

2172/4855


